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1st KING OF GROBNIK 2023.

05.03.2023. Grobnik 4,168 km ._._.
Practice 5.3.2023. 14:55 . .-....

Practice started at 14:55:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:49.626 +2.986 15:10:53.303
(7) DE NARDI Mauro 4 1:48.937 +2.297 15:12:42.240
1 1:34.861 +3.289 15:55:01.982 5 1:48.018 +1.378 15:14:30.258
2 1:31.688 +0.116 15:56:33.670 6 1:48.765 +2.125 15:16:19.023
3 5:33.329 +4:01.757 16:02:06.999 7 1:48.744 +2.104 15:18:07.767
4 1:31.817 +0.245 16:03:38.816 8 1:48.102 +1.462 15:19:55.869
5 1:31.572 16:05:10.388 9 23:42.153 +21:55.513 15:43:38.022
10 1:49.057 +2.417 15:45:27.079
(5) WURMSTEIN Robert 1 1:47.551 +0.911 15:47:14.630
1 1:40.460 +2.137 15:12:47.565 12 1:46.701 +0.061 15:49:01.331
2 1:42.337 +4.014 15:14:29.902 13 1:46.640 15:50:47.971
3 1:38.629 +0.306 15:16:08.531 14 1:52.432 +5.792 15:52:40.403
4 1:38.323 15:17:46.854
5 1:38.931 +0.608 15:19:25.785 (41) VOLPIN Alessandro
6 1:38.688 +0.365 15:21:04.473 1 2:14.211 +25.477 15:43:49.080
7 1:38.814 +0.491 15:22:43.287 2 2:20.750 +32.016 15:46:09.830
8 1:42.863 +4.540 15:24:26.150 3 2:19.621 +30.887 15:48:29.451
4 2:14.724 +25.990 15:50:44.175
(5) TURATO Marco 5 2:14.168 +25.434 15:52:58.343
1 1:41.447 +3.011 15:51:29.016 6 2:21.552 +32.818 15:55:19.895
2 1:39.693 +1.257 15:53:08.709 7 2:12.359 +23.625 15:57:32.254
3 1:42.668 +4.232 15:54:51.377 8 1:48.734 15:59:20.988
4 1:38.436 15:56:29.813
5 1:39.357 +0.921 15:58:09.170 (87) JAGODIC Matej
6 1:40.771 +2.335 15:59:49.941 1 1:53.347 +0.979 15:16:36.821
7 1:41.896 +3.460 16:01:31.837 2 1:53.026 +0.658 15:18:29.847
8 5:43.088 +4:04.652 16:07:14.925 3 1:563.914 +1.546 15:20:23.761
4 1:52.741 +0.373 15:22:16.502
(777) BLAZEVIC Dejan 5 1:52.946 +0.578 15:24:09.448
1 1:42.090 +3.616 15:16:36.569 6 1:52.368 15:26:01.816
2 1:46.468 +7.994 15:18:23.037 7 8:36.173 +6:43.805 15:34:37.989
3 1:41.311 +2.837 15:20:04.348 8 1:52.740 +0.372 15:36:30.729
4 1:39.622 +1.148 15:21:43.970 9 1:562.425 +0.057 15:38:23.154
5 1:38.474 15:23:22.444
6 1:39.907 +1.433 15:25:02.351 (66) BARBERO Mauro
7 9:36.028 +7:57.554 15:34:38.379 1 1:65.215 +1.100 15:18:23.874
8 1:52.523 +14.049 15:36:30.902 2 1:54.115 15:20:17.989
9 1:50.864 +12.390 15:38:21.766 3 1:54.553 +0.438 15:22:12.542
(4) MILINOVIC Darko (7) POGACNIK Ales
1 1:45.160 +5.821 15:06:56.495 1 2:18.236 15:55:09.420
2 1:42.135 +2.796 15:08:38.630 2 5:16.651 +2:58.415 16:00:26.071
3 1:39.339 15:10:17.969
(13) DRAGOS Marius
1 1:54.179 +11.920 15:18:20.833
2 1:55.761 +13.502 15:20:16.594
3 1:54.660 +12.401 15:22:11.254
4 1:49.051 +6.792 15:24:00.305
5 1:42.631 +0.372 15:25:42.936
6 1:42.357 +0.098 15:27:25.293
7 1:42.463 +0.204 15:29:07.756
8 1:42.259 15:30:50.015
9 1:42.532 +0.273 15:32:32.547
10 1:42.666 +0.407 15:34:15.213
1 1:42.309 +0.050 15:35:57.522
12 1:42.678 +0.419 15:37:40.200
(44) KOTVICA Emil
1 1:54.348 +7.708 15:07:12.141
2 1:51.536 +4.896 15:09:03.677
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